SIDE AND FACE MILLING
CUTTER SERIES
SIDE AND FACE MACHINING WITH LOW CUTTING
RESISTANCE VERTICAL MOUNT DOUBLE-SIDED INSERTS
FOR DCV SERIES
M
P1
04

R 0.4 – R 3.0 mm R 3.0 – R 7.0 mm
R 0.4 mm
R 4.0 mm
DCV3 = R 0.4 – R 4.0 mm
HIGH PRECISION CORNER RADIUS
CONSISTENT GEOMETRY
Cutting width and diameter do not change even when different corner radius inserts are used.
LARGE VARIETY OF CORNER RADII AVAILABLE
PRECISION INSERTS FOR FORMING ACCURATE CORNER RADII IN THE WORKPIECE.
4
DCV3
DC ZNF LF = OAL CDX DCON DCSFMS KWW
80 –  99.9 8
≥12
20.0 27 40 7
LNGU09100 – 124.9 10 27.0 32 46 8
125 – 160.0 12 35.0 40 55 10
DC ZNF ZNP LF = OAL CW CDX DCON DCSFMS KWW
80 –  99.9 4 8
≥12

RE1 > 3.0 mm  11.4 mm
1.  Multi level designs available for each size. Please contact our technical department
(MMC Hartmetall GmbH - special@mmchg.de) for details of any geometry not shown.
Largest width CW: 24 mm
15
15
9
DCV4
M
P6
12
0
VP
15
TF L LE S S10 RE1 RE2 W1
LNGU130804PNER-M R G E 13.0 12.2 8.0 11.0 0.4 0.8 8.0
S10
LLE
S
RE1
W1
RE
2
LNGU130804PNEL-M L G E 13.0 12.2 8.0 11.0 0.4 0.8 8.0
LNGU130808PNER-M R G E 13.0 12.2 8.0 11.0 0.8 0.8 8.0
LNGU130808PNEL-M L G E 13.0 12.2 8.0 11.0 0.8 0.8 8.0
LNGU130812PNER-M R G E 13.0 12.2 8.0 11.0 1.2 0.8 8.0
LNGU130812PNEL-M L G E 13.0 12.2 8.0 11.0 1.2 0.8 8.0
LNGU130816PNER-M R G E 13.0 12.2 8.0 11.0 1.6 0.8 8.0
LNGU130816PNEL-M L G E 13.0 12.2 8.0 11.0 1.6 0.8 8.0
LNGU130820PNER-M R G E 13.0 12.2 8.0 11.0 2.0 0.8 8.0
LNGU130820PNEL-M L G E 13.0 12.2 8.0 11.0 2.0 0.8 8.0
LNGU130824PNER-M R G E 13.0 12.2 8.0 11.0 2.4 0.8 8.0
LNGU130824PNEL-M L G E 13.0 12.2 8.0 11.0 2.4 0.8 8.0
LNGU130830PNER-M R G E 13.0 11.4 8.0 11.0 3.0 1.6 8.0
LNGU130830PNEL-M L G E 13.0 11.4 8.0 11.0 3.0 1.6 8.0
LNGU130840PNER-M R G E 13.0 11.4 8.0 11.0 4.0 1.6 8.0
LNGU130840PNEL-M L G E 13.0 11.4 8.0 11.0 4.0 1.6 8.0
LNGU130850PNER-M R G E 13.0 11.4 8.0 11.0 5.0 1.6 8.0
LNGU130850PNEL-M L G E 13.0 11.4 8.0 11.0 5.0 1.6 8.0
LNGU130804PNER-R R G E 13.0 12.2 8.0 11.0 0.4 0.8 8.0
LNGU130804PNEL-R L G E 13.0 12.2 8.0 11.0 0.4 0.8 8.0
LNGU130808PNER-R R G E 13.0 12.2 8.0 11.0 0.8 0.8 8.0
LNGU130808PNEL-R L G E 13.0 12.2 8.0 11.0 0.8 0.8 8.0
LNGU130812PNER-R R G E 13.0 12.2 8.0 11.0 1.2 0.8 8.0
LNGU130812PNEL-R L G E 13.0 12.2 8.0 11.0 1.2 0.8 8.0
LNGU130816PNER-R R G E 13.0 12.2 8.0 11.0 1.6 0.8 8.0
LNGU130816PNEL-R L G E 13.0 12.2 8.0 11.0 1.6 0.8 8.0
LNGU130820PNER-R R G E 13.0 12.2 8.0 11.0 2.0 0.8 8.0
LNGU130820PNEL-R L G E 13.0 12.2 8.0 11.0 2.0 0.8 8.0
LNGU130824PNER-R R G E 13.0 12.2 8.0 11.0 2.4 0.8 8.0
LNGU130824PNEL-R L G E 13.0 12.2 8.0 11.0 2.4 0.8 8.0
LNGU130830PNER-R R G E 13.0 11.4 8.0 11.0 3.0 1.6 8.0
LNGU130830PNEL-R L G E 13.0 11.4 8.0 11.0 3.0 1.6 8.0
LNGU130840PNER-R R G E 13.0 11.4 8.0 11.0 4.0 1.6 8.0
LNGU130840PNEL-R L G E 13.0 11.4 8.0 11.0 4.0 1.6 8.0
LNGU130850PNER-R R G E 13.0 11.4 8.0 11.0 5.0 1.6 8.0
LNGU130850PNEL-R L G E 13.0 11.4 8.0 11.0 5.0 1.6 8.0
TQ (Nm)
DCV4 LNGU1308ooPNEo-o TS406 3.5 TKY15T MK1KS
a : Inventory maintained. r : Produced to order only
INSERT

1.  Multi level designs available for each size. Please contact our technical department
(MMC Hartmetall GmbH - special@mmchg.de) for details of any geometry not shown.
Max. APMX:  RE1 < 3.0 mm  16.2 mm
RE1 > 3.0 mm  15.4 mm
Largest width CW: 32 mm
15
12
DCV5
M
P6
12
0
VP
15
TF L LE S S10 RE1 RE2 W1 D1
LNGU171004PNER-R a a R G E 17.0 16.2 10.0 13.0 0.4 0.8 10.0 5.5
S10
LLE
S
RE1
W1
RE
2
LNGU171004PNEL-R a a L G E 17.0 16.2 10.0 13.0 0.4 0.8 10.0 5.5
LNGU171008PNER-R a a R G E 17.0 16.2 10.0 13.0 0.8 0.8 10.0 5.5
LNGU171008PNEL-R a a L G E 17.0 16.2 10.0 13.0 0.8 0.8 10.0 5.5
LNGU171012PNER-R a a R G E 17.0 16.2 10.0 13.0 1.2 0.8 10.0 5.5
LNGU171012PNEL-R a a L G E 17.0 16.2 10.0 13.0 1.2 0.8 10.0 5.5
LNGU171016PNER-R a a R G E 17.0 16.2 10.0 13.0 1.6 0.8 10.0 5.5
LNGU171016PNEL-R a a L G E 17.0 16.2 10.0 13.0 1.6 0.8 10.0 5.5
LNGU171020PNER-R a a R G E 17.0 16.2 10.0 13.0 2.0 0.8 10.0 5.5
LNGU171020PNEL-R a a L G E 17.0 16.2 10.0 13.0 2.0 0.8 10.0 5.5
LNGU171024PNER-R a a R G E 17.0 16.2 10.0 13.0 2.4 0.8 10.0 5.5
LNGU171024PNEL-R a a L G E 17.0 16.2 10.0 13.0 2.4 0.8 10.0 5.5
LNGU171030PNER-R a a R G E 17.0 15.4 10.0 13.0 3.0 1.6 10.0 5.5
LNGU171030PNEL-R a a L G E 17.0 15.4 10.0 13.0 3.0 1.6 10.0 5.5
LNGU171040PNER-R a a R G E 17.0 15.4 10.0 13.0 4.0 1.6 10.0 5.5
LNGU171040PNEL-R a a L G E 17.0 15.4 10.0 13.0 4.0 1.6 10.0 5.5
LNGU171050PNER-R a a R G E 17.0 15.4 10.0 13.0 5.0 1.6 10.0 5.5
LNGU171050PNEL-R a a L G E 17.0 15.4 10.0 13.0 5.0 1.6 10.0 5.5
LNGU171060PNER-R a a R G E 17.0 15.4 10.0 13.0 6.0 1.6 10.0 5.5
LNGU171060PNEL-R a a L G E 17.0 15.4 10.0 13.0 6.0 1.6 10.0 5.5
LNGU171070PNER-R a a R G E 17.0 15.4 10.0 13.0 7.0 1.6 10.0 5.5
LNGU171070PNEL-R a a L G E 17.0 15.4 10.0 13.0 7.0 1.6 10.0 5.5
TQ (Nm)
DCV5 LNGU1710ooPNEoR TS53 7.5 TKY25T MK1KS